FIRES

Fires, Other

Building Fires

Fires in Structures Other Than A Building
Cooking Fires, Confined to Container
Incinerator Overload or Malfunction Fire
Fuel Burner/Boiler Malfunction Fires
Commercial Compactor Fire
Dumpster, Trash, Rubbish, Contained
Mobile Property/Other

Passenger Vehicle

Road Freight or Transport Vehicle
Brush and/or Vegitation Fire

Outside Rubbish, Trash or Waste
Special Outside Fire, Other

Outside Storage Fire

Outside Equipment Fire

Cultivated Trees or Nursery Fire
Total

Percent of Incidents
OVERPRESSURE / RUPTURE
Overpressure, Rupture of steam pipe
Explosion, No Fire

Total

Percent of Incidents
RESCUE/EMERGENCY MEDICAL
Rescue, Emergency Medical Other
Medical Assist, Assist EMS Crew
EMS Call, Excluding Vehicle Accident
Vehicle Accident With Injuries

Motor Vehicle / Pedestrian Accident
Motor Vehicle No Injuries

Lock - In

Extrication From Vehicles/Other
Removal of Victims / Stalled Elevator
Extrication from Machinery

Rescue or EMS Standby
Total
Percent of Incidents

HAZARDOUS CONDITIONS

Hazardous Conditions, Other
Flammable Gas or Liquid Condition
Gasoline or Other Flammable Liquid Spill
Gas Leak, Natural or LPG

Oil or Other Combustible Liquid Spill
Toxic Condition, Other

Chemical Spill or Leak

Chemical Hazard (no spill or leak)
Refridgeration Leak

Carbon Monoxide Incident

Electrical Wiring / Arcing Electrical
Heat From Short Circuit (wiring)
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FALSE ALARM & FALSE CALL
False Alarm or False Call
Malicious, Mischievous False Call
Bomb Scare
System Malfunctions Other
Sprinkler Activation Due To Malfunction
Extinguishing System / Malfunction
Smoke Detector / Malfunction
Heat Detector / Malfunction
Alarm System / Malfunction
CO Detector / Malfunction
Unintentional Transmission of Alarm
Heat Dectector / Malfunction
Sprinkler Activation / No Fire
Extinguisher System / No Fire
Smoke Detector / No Fire
Detector Activation / No Fire
Alarm System Sounded / No Fire
Co Detector Activation, No Co
Total
Percent of Incidents
SEVERE WEATHER / DISASTER
Severe Weather / Disaster
Total
Percent of Incidents
SPECIAL INCIDENT TYPE

3 Special Type of Incident, Other
16 Citizen Complaint

= (€]
A A NO

= o
RFPOONURRENONO

o

W
0
Do

O O o o

1347 Total
100 Percent of Incidents
11 TOTAL FIRE INCIDENTS
40 FIRE
2 EMS
2 TOTAL
4
1 AVERAGE RRESPONSE TIME
0
1523
50.49 TOTAL APPARATUS RESPONSES
Car 470
7 Car 484
0 Car 485
4 Car 490
34 Ambulance 1
1 Ambulance 2
1 Engine 1
1 Engine 2
1 Engine 3
1 Engine 4
19 Rescue 1
12 Ladder 2
1 # OF RESPONSES AND HOURS

248

149

11

43
57
205

926
30.64

0.13

25

25
0.82

3022
1526
4548

3:55

43
20

508
1348
265
1777
134
663

931
5654

HOURS

49
29

233
660
95
671
51
286

425
2513



Overheated Motor

Arching, Shorted Electrical Equipment
Light Ballast Breakdown

Power Line Down

Explosive, Bomb Removal

Vehicle Accident / General Clean Up
Building or Structure Weakened
Total

Percent of Incidents

SERVICE CALLS

Service Calls, Other

Lock - Out

Person In Distress

Water or Steam Leak

Water Problem, Other

Smoke or Odor Removal

Animal Rescue

Public Service Assistance

Police Matter / Assist Police

Assist Invalid

Defective Elevator, No Occupants
Unauthorized Burning

Total

Percent of Incidents

GOOD INTENT CALL

Good Intent Call

Dispatched and Cancelled En Route
Wrong Location

No Incident Found on Arrival
Steam/Gas Mistaken For Smoke
Smoke Scare, Odor of Smoke

EMS, Party Transported by Non-Fire
Haz-Mat Release / No Haz-Mat
Steam, Vapor, Dust, Smoke
BBQ/Tar Kettle

Total

Percent of Incidents
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0
22 INJURIES & FATALITIES
2
37
0
0 Civilian

2 Firefighter
145 Paramedic

5 AUTO / MUTUAL AID

2 Auto / Mutual Given

8 Auto / Mutual Received
14 Total

5 ARSON DOLLAR LOSS

10 # of Calls

21 ESTIMATED DOLLAR LOSS
1 INCLUDING ARSON

1 Total Values
110 Total Losses
3.64 Total Saved
Total Percent Lost

15 Total Percent Saved

128
0
6 CALLS BY DAY OF THE WEEK
4 Sunday
10 Monday
0 Tuesday
4 Wednesday
0 Thursady
0 Friday
167 Saturday
5.52

(0]

289
327
616

$0

$5,313,000

$598,100

$4,714,900
11.26%
88.74%

383
413
422
483
433
492
396



